
MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII -PACHET

I.D.: 41777097

Data publicarii	04.02.20	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.297,48 RON - 1.297,48 RON

Descriere: manusi-31x3.78=117.23 spray zinc -3x26.05=78.15 disc smirghel-7x9.24=64.71 disc flex-10x3.36=33.61 disc flex-1x9.24=9.24 disc flex-1x7.14=7.14 vopsea spray-2x24.37=48.74 vopsea spray-10x21.85=218.49 masca praf-100x0.42=42.02 electrozi 3.2-1x134.45=134.45 lacat-3x3.36=10.08 manusi-1x5.88=5.88 bison silicon temperatura-1x20.17=20.17 ciocan-1x42.02=42.02 teava sudata 3/4-6x5.88=35.29 furtun absorbtie dn 50-10x28.99=289.92 silicon temprperatura-1x20.17=20.17 ciment -10x9.24=92.44 disc smirghel -3x9.24=27.73
